
Navy Blazer (badge)

Sky Shirts (twin pack)

Jumper (badge)

Red School Tie
Grey Trousers
Charcoal Socks (3pk)

Winter Grey Duffle Coat
Navy School Bag (badge)  
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only
from
from 
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only 
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29.00
13.00
12.50
  5.00
  9.00
  4.50
79.99
14.00

Navy Blazer (badge)

Sky Blouse (twin pack)

Cardigan (badge)

Red Tie
Tartan Kilt  
Navy Tights/Socks
Winter Grey Duffle Coat
Navy School Bag (badge) 
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  9.00
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BOYS’ SCHOOL UNIFORM 

SPORTS UNIFORM

GIRLS’ SCHOOL UNIFORM 

PE Polo  from £   6.50
Navy Trank Pants from £ 10.00
PE Hoody (badge)  from £ 14.00
Navy PE Shorts from £   5.00

www.gogna.me

The Lambs Christian
School 

Lambs Blazer
from £29

Lambs Jumper Red Tie
from £12.50 from £5

Lambs Cardigan
from £13.50

Lambs PE Polo
from £6.50

Navy Leotard
from £14 from £5

PE Swim BagNavy Swim Shorts
from £10

from £13
Winter Duffle Coat

from £79.99
Lambs PE Hoody

from £14
School Bag
only £14

Sky Shirts/Blouses

Navy Leotard  from £ 14.00
Navy Swim Shorts from £ 10.00
Navy Swim Cap from £    6.00
Red Swim Bag (badge) from £   5.00




