



BOYS' SCHOOL UNIFORM		
Navy Blazer (badge)	from	£ 29.00
Sky Shirts (twin pack)	from	£ 13.00
Jumper (badge)	from	£ 12.50
Red School Tie	only	£ 5.00
Grey Trousers	from	£ 9.00
Charcoal Socks (3pk)	from	£ 4.50
Winter Grey Duffle Coat	only	£ 79.99
Navy School Bag (badge)	only	£ 14.00

GIRLS' SCHOOL UNIFORM		
Navy Blazer (badge)	from	£ 29.00
Sky Blouse (twin pack)	from	£ 13.00
Cardigan (badge)	from	£ 13.50
Red Tie	only	£ 5.00
Tartan Kilt	from	£ 9.00
Navy Tights/Socks	from	£ 4.50
Winter Grey Duffle Coat	from	£ 79.00
Navy School Bag (badge)	only	£ 14.00

### **SPORTS UNIFORM**

PE Polo from £ 6.50
Navy Trank Pants from £ 10.00
PE Hoody (badge) from £ 14.00
Navy PE Shorts from £ 5.00





























### Where To Find Us:

Gogna Schoolwear Junction 2 Industrial Estate Unit 1B Demuth W **Oldbury B69 4LT** 

Gogna Schoolwear 67-69 Rookery Road Handsworth Birmingham B21 9QU

Tel: 0121 523 5572

# **Opening Times:**

### **TERM TIME:**

Monday - Friday

10.00am to 5.00pm

Saturday

9.00am to 5.00pm

Sunday

Closed

### **SUMMER HOLIDAYS:**

Monday - Saturday 9.00am to 6.00pm

Sunday

12.00noon to 3.00pm

Bank Holiday

10.00am to 3.00pm

sales@gogna.me

Gogna 0% interest free plan

### **GOGNA** @@SY





**VISIT** Our store to try on all you need.



**RESERVE** Your uniform for only £20 deposit.

## Designed to spread the cost for our families



**PAYMENTS** In installments over the summer holidays.



COLLECT Your uniform after final payment.

# **Buy Online** www.gogna.me

We deliver Quality, Value for money for our families and schools.



#### Recommendations

- $\ddot{\text{Y}}$  We strongly recommend parents to contact us early for any special needs.
- Ÿ Call us if you require assistance with sizes and school rules.
- Due to high volume of sales during Summer holidays, we cannot guarantee all orders placed after 25th August will be fufilled before the start of the September term.

#### **Terms and Conditions**

- 'Package Deals' are sold as a single unit and cannot be altered / seperated.
- All items of uniform can be purchased individually at any time during the year.
- Package deals are not valid in conjunction with any other offer / discount.
- Package deals are subject to availability of stock.